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 Division 1

C.Ridgwell 98 N.Toze 92
A.Dyer 97 B.Barnes 98
J.P.Tapster 97 R.Spooner 97
R.Birtwistle 97 O.Spencer 97
P.Guilloud 95 J.Johnson 98

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
C.Ridgwell 5 9 496 99.20
R.Birtwistle 5 8 493 98.60
R.Spooner 5 7 488 97.60
J.Johnson 5 5 489 97.80
B.Barnes 5 5 488 97.60
A.Dyer 5 4 485 97.00
P.Guilloud 5 4 484 96.80
J.P.Tapster 5 3 489 97.80
O.Spencer 5 3 484 96.80
N.Toze 5 2 478 95.60

 Division 2

G.C.Pope 99 I.Matsumoto 98
M.Jordan-Cooke 95 S.I.Pearson 93
D.Panchaud 95 S.Bold 97
C.P.Gordon 96 T.Bedwell 97
M.Vine 95 P.Burgess 97

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
S.Bold 5 8 488 97.60
M.Vine 5 8 484 96.80
T.Bedwell 5 6 483 96.60
P.Burgess 5 5 483 96.60
C.P.Gordon 5 5 481 96.20
M.Jordan-Cooke 5 5 474 94.80
G.C.Pope 5 4 487 97.40
S.I.Pearson 5 3 483 96.60
I.Matsumoto 5 3 482 96.40
D.Panchaud 5 3 475 95.00

 Division 3

S.Scott 96 P.R.Roberts 95
M.Townsend 96 N.Shears 95
A.Ryan 93 M.K-Stacewicz 98
A.Lidster 95 M.Skinner 95
P.Francis 97 P.Stoneman 94

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
P.Francis 5 7 491 98.20
P.R.Roberts 5 7 489 97.80
A.Lidster 5 6 477 95.40
S.Scott 5 5 481 96.20
N.Shears 5 5 479 95.80
M.Skinner 5 5 479 95.80
M.K-Stacewicz 5 4 484 96.80
P.Stoneman 5 4 479 95.80
M.Townsend 5 4 476 95.20
A.Ryan 5 3 480 96.00

 Division 4

A.Whicher 96 A.Fowler 95
A.Downer 97 M.Brown 97
J.Twyford 93 R.Sharpe 96
M.Newman 97 B.Newman 90
A.Gibson 93 D.Meek 96

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
A.Whicher 5 8 478 95.60
A.Downer 5 7 486 97.20
M.Newman 5 7 484 96.80
D.Meek 5 6 478 95.60
A.Gibson 5 6 469 93.80
J.Twyford 5 5 472 94.40
R.Sharpe 5 4 472 94.40
A.Fowler 5 4 469 93.80
M.Brown 5 3 472 94.40
B.Newman 2 0 183 91.50

 Division 5

T.F.Spencer DIS A.M.Farrant 96
K.Murray 95 R.Dowbiggin 97
Danny Scott 95 E.Jackson 94
M.Arrow 97 S.Austin 94
A.Todd 95 P.Jacobs 97

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
R.Dowbiggin 5 10 487 97.40
P.Jacobs 5 8 484 96.80
A.Todd 5 6 476 95.20
Danny Scott 5 6 474 94.80
M.Arrow 5 6 472 94.40
A.M.Farrant 5 5 476 95.20
E.Jackson 5 4 478 95.60
S.Austin 5 4 465 93.00
K.Murray 5 1 470 94.00
T.F.Spencer 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 6

J.Morris 98 N.Harman 89
J.Buckley 97 P.K..... 92
P.Ellison 92 R.Tingle 97
S.G.Earl 97 J.Parsons DIS
S.Good 95 W.Wojnowski 96

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
R.Tingle 5 8 483 96.60
W.Wojnowski 5 8 481 96.20
J.Buckley 5 8 479 95.80
P.Ellison 5 8 474 94.80
J.Morris 4 6 379 94.75
S.G.Earl 5 5 474 94.80
S.Good 5 4 470 94.00
N.Harman 5 2 450 90.00
P.K..... 5 1 464 92.80
J.Parsons 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 7

A.Peel 95 C.Wilkes-Green 95
K.Sullivan 92 N.Pike 95
T.Banks 97 R.Jackson 89
C.Hudson 96P N.Parry 93
C.Stanley 93 E.Thurley 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
T.Banks 5 10 477 95.40
N.Parry 5 7 481 96.20
N.Pike 5 6 481 96.20
R.Jackson 5 6 475 95.00
A.Peel 5 4 474 94.80
C.Hudson 5 4 471 94.20
C.Stanley 5 4 461 92.20
K.Sullivan 5 3 470 94.00
E.Thurley 5 3 470 94.00
C.Wilkes-Green 5 3 454 90.80

 Division 8

N.Gerber DIS F.Hoad 93
J.Wilson 95 P.Horwell 91
K.Brooks 92 J.Burns 93
C.Long 91 A.Pickering 98
C.R.Gordon 90P P.Francis NCR

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
A.Pickering 5 8 477 95.40
C.Long 5 8 472 94.40
C.R.Gordon 5 8 465 93.00
J.Burns 5 6 472 94.40
F.Hoad 5 6 468 93.60
J.Wilson 5 4 470 94.00
P.Francis 3 4 280 93.33
K.Brooks 5 3 468 93.60
P.Horwell 5 3 463 92.60
N.Gerber 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 9

O.Ellenskaya 95 A.G.Roberts NCR
T.Bold 84 N.Dudley 97
J.Pike 95 D.Stares DIS
R.Giddens 93 M.Good 95
J.Furtado 94 B.Ford DIS

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
O.Ellenskaya 5 10 472 94.40
N.Dudley 5 9 484 96.80
J.Furtado 5 8 472 94.40
J.Pike 5 6 468 93.60
M.Good 5 6 467 93.40
T.Bold 5 6 432 86.40
A.G.Roberts 3 2 279 93.00
R.Giddens 5 1 462 92.40
B.Ford 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
D.Stares 1 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 10

J.Sollory NCR S.Jarrard 99
G.Nicklin 96 D.M.Earl 95
A.Stern 94 D.Alexander 92
D.Boman 95 J.Rice 94
L.Buckland 91 J.Wheeler 92

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
D.Boman 5 10 473 94.60
S.Jarrard 5 8 481 96.20
J.Wheeler 5 8 473 94.60
G.Nicklin 5 7 471 94.20
L.Buckland 5 6 462 92.40
A.Stern 5 5 457 91.40
D.M.Earl 5 2 464 92.80
D.Alexander 5 2 460 92.00
J.Sollory 3 2 275 91.67
J.Rice 5 0 459 91.80

 Division 11

J.Thurley 93P M.Bicknell 90
K.Charman 93 A.Ford 93
G.Pank NCR S.Crawford 90
T.A.Coonan 94 P.Strong 90
T.Sealey 91 R.Norris 92

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
J.Thurley 5 9 469 93.80
S.Crawford 5 9 465 93.00
K.Charman 5 7 472 94.40
A.Ford 5 7 455 91.00
R.Norris 5 6 465 93.00
G.Pank 3 6 280 93.33
M.Bicknell 5 2 451 90.20
T.A.Coonan 2 2 188 94.00
P.Strong 5 1 449 89.80
T.Sealey 2 1 184 92.00

 Division 12

S.Meek 89 P.Hayward 93
T.Smith 91 G.van't Hoff NCR
B.Barry 91 T.V.Mahoney 94
J.Clarke 93 T.Clark 90
A.Conway 89 F.Austin 91

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
F.Austin 5 10 464 92.80
J.Clarke 5 8 474 94.80
P.Hayward 5 8 466 93.20
T.Smith 5 6 471 94.20
T.Clark 5 6 455 91.00
T.V.Mahoney 5 4 467 93.40
B.Barry 5 4 460 92.00
S.Meek 5 2 436 87.20
G.van't Hoff 3 2 273 91.00
A.Conway 5 0 436 87.20
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 Division 13

J.Tan EXT G.Hunt 94
R.Collins 89 R.Hoad 90
R.Ford 89 K.Meakings 83
J.Schwartz 92 S.Dunworth 95
A.Woods WDN H.Hands-Heart 94

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
J.Schwartz 5 6 471 94.20
S.Dunworth 5 6 466 93.20
H.Hands-Heart 5 6 460 92.00
R.Ford 5 6 450 90.00
K.Meakings 5 5 456 91.20
G.Hunt 5 4 459 91.80
R.Collins 5 4 444 88.80
R.Hoad 5 3 447 89.40
J.Tan 0 0 0  
A.Woods 0 Withdrawn

 Division 14

A.Pinney 91 M.Brazier 81
K.Farmer 92 J.Myers 91
P.Lowdell 91 D.W.Earl 89
S.Wilson 90 T.Hoskins 92
D.Armitage 94 M.Reay NCR

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
T.Hoskins 5 9 471 94.20
K.Farmer 5 8 464 92.80
A.Pinney 5 8 452 90.40
P.Lowdell 5 6 436 87.20
D.Armitage 5 4 460 92.00
J.Myers 5 4 449 89.80
M.Brazier 5 4 445 89.00
M.Reay 3 3 269 89.67
S.Wilson 5 2 449 89.80
D.W.Earl 5 2 433 86.60

 Division 15

K.Byramji 97 A.Winton 90
J.Allen DIS S.Solomou 85
R.Gordon 93 Bogey 89
G.Slim 93 S.D.Earl 89
B.Gatewood 77 M.Walden 85

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
A.Winton 5 8 467 93.40
K.Byramji 5 8 463 92.60
G.Slim 5 8 460 92.00
R.Gordon 5 6 449 89.80
M.Walden 5 6 436 87.20
S.D.Earl 5 2 437 87.40
S.Solomou 5 2 422 84.40
B.Gatewood 2 2 164 82.00
J.Allen 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 16

J.Gould 94 A.Swinton 93
W.Shaw 89 P.Dyson DIS
D.Moore DIS E.M.Farrant 89
R.Alder 91 V.White 85
S.Knowles 74 H.Elliot NCR

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
J.Gould 5 10 476 95.20
R.Alder 5 8 449 89.80
A.Swinton 5 7 430 86.00
E.M.Farrant 5 7 413 82.60
W.Shaw 5 6 439 87.80
V.White 5 5 444 88.80
S.Knowles 5 4 431 86.20
H.Elliot 3 1 272 90.67
D.Moore 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
P.Dyson 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 17

S.Aal 86 R.Latvys 94
P.MacDonald 91 S.Paterson DIS
A.Broggi NCR Bogey 87
H.Botha 85 B.Green 88
M.Keep 79 T.Alden 87

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
R.Latvys 5 8 464 92.80
P.MacDonald 5 8 452 90.40
T.Alden 5 7 438 87.60
A.Broggi 3 6 284 94.67
H.Botha 5 4 443 88.60
S.Aal 5 4 433 86.60
B.Green 5 4 405 81.00
M.Keep 5 0 381 76.20
S.Paterson 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 18

R.Wyatt 80 E.Erskine 90
S.Schwartz 92 S.Lock WDN
N.Davy DIS Bogey 84
J.Baranski 88 M.Slim NCR
K.Arkwright 86 B.Ealey 84

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
E.Erskine 5 10 455 91.00
S.Schwartz 5 8 457 91.40
J.Baranski 5 8 438 87.60
K.Arkwright 5 6 428 85.60
M.Slim 3 6 267 89.00
R.Wyatt 5 4 401 80.20
B.Ealey 2 0 163 81.50
N.Davy 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14
S.Lock 0 Withdrawn

 Division 19

D.Ellis 78 W.Barker 67
J.P.Ruch 83 D.King NCR
A.Munshi NCR Bogey 76
A.Collins 88 L.Simms 88
T.Claxton 78 C.Vicary 67

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.
A.Collins 5 9 428 85.60
L.Simms 5 8 424 84.80
W.Barker 5 8 400 80.00
J.P.Ruch 5 6 409 81.80
T.Claxton 5 5 387 77.40
D.Ellis 5 4 359 71.80
C.Vicary 5 2 372 74.40
A.Munshi 3 0 246 82.00
D.King 0 Withdrawn
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